Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

\\\\//
03880.6
> ;
03881.4 ) \%D 19531.6
TN p
~. - P
A9
03879.2 V | 20475.1
1 03213.1
1 /
|
| 1S
i ;
N 03865.2 : %\ |
04396.6 ‘v ‘ i
’ /\1‘ i 143340
1
13841.0 g
L
02933.5 g : 19384.4
S I .
10471.0 . - ) < ~. 01643.8
™~ \
01270.0 b ‘\? SN
e
-3 o AN -
. 304735
13772.3 .
AN — 13772.3
30475.1 ST
032130 ~=tl
/ 055763/
00091.4 P P
10229.6 ~ B
01247.5 ( AN BN 038628, \ - N B
\\ A = // s N aop33s 37370.2/ 138770
- e > — S
\ o e PN // 04285.4
38552.1 \ 03893.8 Loss4a N — o\
TN - 3895 00045.0 Sy | \ .
8 23 L8 B 03678.1 357385
29538.8 /
10229.6 / e
o \
y %
ST 143350 7 | . \
. 40234.6
2 RGN 19384.4 48557.8
RS  04900.3 I - ™~ 001678  patena T
NS 04909.3 \7\\ Ny
12384.6 ~. S
10204.0 21511.2 ) 12584.6 . ~
12442.7 i ~ N
r 124486 141755 \\ 00030.2 N
18.5
00218 \\ 16601.4
s/ 124605 137723
12455.9 PR
64655.5 N / el \\\
P
- 450898

17449.1

r 29442.0 00290.8
— ~
// 03926.8
5

12469.9 \\‘\'\\\\E\ /M




Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

033888.1

03889.0
03887.3

08262.7

00547.9

&Y

03913.6

N

08263.5

03913.6

03911.0 ?///////7444447

08264.5

04579.9
&

\ 124451

12460.5

04579.9

09963.5

10124.9

09962.7




Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

Item No. Description Position J Iltem No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
27686 PFS SEX UNC1/4x3/4 RTZB for 13153 00030.2 38395 PFS M8x10 DIN 933 ZB for 13153 03196.8 38378 MANC.TANQ.COMPL.ESQ. for 13153 082635
38368 PFS SEX UNC1/4x1 RTZB for 13153 00035.3 16403 Washer L 3/8 Stainless Steel for 13153 03213.1 38380 MANC.TANQ.COMPLDIR. for 13153 082643
30257 Nut UNC 1 4 ZB for 13153 00037.0 38339 Moving Pulley for 13153 032174 65867 %’g:’” MRZCIFEREPCIRET o
38119 Washer L 1 2 ZB for 13153 00038.8 38343 Bearing for 13153 03229.8 38404 Nut M4 DIN 934 for 13153 09205.3
30029 Pression Rivet AD-423-S for 13153 00045.0 27696 Nylon Cover CN 4478 for 13153 03678.1 38384 Tampa do Tanque Completa for 13153 09962.7
38411 PCA SEX W 1/2" ZB for 13153 000515 38335 Moving Gear Z-57 for 13153 03862.8 38385 Lid for 13153 09963.5
16394 Switch 14123 - AIB1E3Q for 13153 00086.8 38329 Eixo do Tanque In for 13153 03865.2 38406 Chapa Protecao da Chave for 13153 10018.8
38176 PFSACC UNC1/4x7/8 RTF for 13153 00091.4 38396 Tangue for 13153 03869.5 38407 Switch MG-2607IR/E3 for 13153 10058.7
30234 Washer L 1/4x1 6 ZB for 13153 001007 38349 Lateral Esquerda (C.Martel) for 13153 03874.1 38386 Cover Handle for 13153 101249
30270 Washer L 38 ZB for 13153 001015 38354 Lateral Direita (C.Martel) for 13153 03875.0 38336 Side Closing for 13153 102296
38415 PCA SEX UNC 5/16" ZB for 13153 001074 3837 Support Pin 1/2x115mm WiZ for 13153 038768 38055 2“;1‘5'”;5 DELE S A 104710
30258 Washer L 5/16 ZB for 13153 00119.8 38397 Suporte Motor (C.Martel) for 13153 038776 38371 %41.%.14227 A1B1E3Q CfCap for 10561.9
38416 PFS SEX UNC3/8x1.1/4 RTZB for 13153 00122.8 38358 HAS.SUPMOT.1/2x300mm C/Z for 13153 03878.4 16413 Switch Protector for 13153 10601.1
30186 Wire Passer Molde 0922231 for 13153 00218.6 38325 Left Mixing Arm for 13153 03679.2 16414 f;cstg’”'c Switch 14227 ABIESQfor 44615
38340 Fiber Washer for 13153 00277.1 38323 Right Mixing Arm for 13153 03880.6 38352 Tanque for 13153 10607.0
38372 Screw ASC UNC1/4”x 1/2" F for 13153 00290.9 38324 Central Mixing Arm for 13153 038814 38408 Chave L/D MG-2607IR FUR. for 13153 10640.2
38066 Washer L 5/16 INOX for 13153 00387.5 38376 Lock Pin for 13153 03867.3 AG026 PFS M3x1 0 DIN 7985 Z8 for 13153 10806.5
38547 Rivet for 13153 005045 16405 Lock Bearing for 13153 03888.1 38359 Attention Label for 13153 12339.0
38112 Sorew 1 4x5 8 for 13153 00544.4 38377 Mola da Trava for 13153 03889.0 16416 fsof'fa‘nhsﬂfm DINEBEENEESEEEl e
38374 Retentor 00463BR*(w) for 13153 W547.9 38337 Gear for 13153 03893.8 16419 Washer L.AG 4 125 INOX for 13153 12442.7
38338 Screw UNIC 5/16x5/8 RTZB for 13153 01044.8 38346 Calha Basculante for 13153 03895.4 16421 Screw Nut M8 934 INOX for 13153 12445.1
27692 Insult Term EF-4228 for 13153 01213.0 38398 Gabinete Estrut.(C.Martel) for 13153 03897.0 38281 Screw Nut M6 DIN934 INOX for 13153 12448.6
18948 BeltA 51 for 13153 012475 16406 Gabinete Lateral for 13153 039012 16422 if':’;'g':xzo DINEEISEESEEE om0
38333 Chain for 13153 01270.0 38399 Puxador for 13153 03904.7 16423 Washer L.A8.4 Stainless Steel for 13153 124605
38361 Cover for 13153 013404 38400 Reforco Gabin LAT. for 13153 039101 65888 g’fg? 523 RN N EREDETD  orem
38353 Sphere with Thread 3/8” for 13153 01643.8 20015 Ball Bearing Comp. 1205 for 13153 ©@IL0 38086 fsocr'% g"f“e DIN933 Stainless Steel 43534 4
38391 Plaqueta de Perigo for 13153 01790.6 38379 Graxeira Reta M.6 for 13153 03913.6 AG027 Chave Seletora Completa for 13153 13745.6
38368 Fio Interno 2x1.5x2000mm for 13153 01834.1 38373 Motor Pulley for 13153 03926.8 38345 Tg‘:sssex W12’ Stainless Steel for 137723
30249 On Off Label for 13153 018449 38089 Pre Isolating Terminal for 13153 04285.4 38330 i‘;’%'gfxm DINEBPEMESEEE g
38557 Screw Nut DIN 934 ZB for 13153 02729.4 38326 fsof’:tg‘;gfd Screw UNCS/16"xS/BRTIN 4306 30047 Nut M4 DIN 934 for 13153 141755
27693 Washer L.A8.4 ZB for 13153 02730.8 27700 Screw M8x20 DIN 933 ZB for 13153 044741 30347 fsoer’?g‘;g;ed ety UG A (R 14334.0
38331 ?30122““"2" INOX C/FUR.D.5mm for 029335 38383 Cabo PMC M8 Compl. for 13153 04579.9 30311 Nut SEX. 1 4 Stainless Steel for 13153 14335.9
38393 Screw Nut M3 DIN 934 ZB for 13153 03088.0 38360 PFS M4x30 DIN 7985 ZB for 13153 04909.3 AG028 ARR L.A15 DIN 125 INOX for 13153 16601.4
18947 Bearing for 13153 03138.0 38350 ARR L.A15 DIN 125 ZB for 13153 05629.4 AG029 Chave Seletora Completa for 13153 17106.9

38394 PFS M4x20 DIN 7985 ZB for 13153 03140.2 38375 Lock Assembly for 13153 08262.7 38365 ALCA Reforcada M8 RF.1500 for 13153~ 17449.1


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC00547.9?pt-manual=OMC-MM-BR-0050_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC03911.0?pt-manual=OMC-MM-BR-0050_pm.pdf

Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

Item No.
38409
79037
30050
30182
30305
18665
27709

38341

AG030

18387
38087

38410

207

AT
38362

Description

Side Housing (C. Mart) for 13153
Positive Terminal Lock for 13153
Terminal Cover for 13153

Cord 3x1mm2 2PC1PR Omcan for 13153
Cable 3x1.0mm with Plug for 13153
Contactor 110V 50/60HZ for 13153
Screw M8x16 DIN 933 ZB for 13153

Washer 1/4x5/8x1.2mm Stainless Steel
for 13153

Base P/Contatora 50mm C/FURO for
13153

0-Ring 39x27x6mm for 13153
Washer L.A5.3 DIN 125 INOX for 13153

PFS M3x20 DIN 7985 ZB for 13153

Safety Switch for 13153

Motor for 13153

Suporte do Micro for 13153

Position

17450.5
17581.1
17582.0
17699.0
17898.5
18450.0
19059.4

19384.4

19445.0

19531.6

20194.4

20422.6

21161.3

211621

21511.2

Item No.

38412
27720
30059
38344
AG031
38302
78995

38414

38342

38328

AG032

AE578

AE579

AG033

38356

Description

PFS M4x5 DIN 7985 INOX for 13153
Omcan Logo (Machines) for 13153
Omcan Packaging Logo for 13153
PFS M4x8 DIN 933 INOX for 13153
Motor 0.5CV 60Hz K Normal for 13153
PFS Auto Broc 4.2x13 ZB for 13153
Rubber Buffer for 13153

Suporte Chave Seletora for 13153

Sextavated Screw UNC1/4” x 5/8" for
13153

PFS SEX UNC3/8"x1.1/4" RTIN for 13153

Cabo Tanque Comp. for 13153

Plug Americano Certificado 15A 3D224
for 13153

CB.3x2.1mm2 SJX2M Certif. for 13153

PCAMS5 DIN 1587 LATAO NIQUELADO
for 13153

ETIQ.Limpeza/Manutencao for 13153

Position

239321
27154.3
271551
28253.7
28698.2
29442.0
29538.8

30156.6

30473.5

30475.1

30555.3

33877.0

35738.3

35825.8

37370.2

Item No.

38348
38351
38364
38355
38357
AG034
AG035

65979

46383

AG023

AG036

AG037

AG038

Description

Motor Support Shaft for 13153
Supporte Motor (C.Martel.) for 13153
Side Housing for 13153

Closing Plate for 13153

Frame Housing for 13153
Fechamento do Fundo for 13153

Fechamento da Lateral for 13153
On/Off Key without LED for 13153

Mini Contactor CWC012-01-30x19 127V
60HZ for 13153

Cord Press PG13.5 HSK-K Complete
for 13153

Botao Pulsar 1 NA (12923177) for 13153
Gabinete Lateral for 13153

Protecao Interna Gabinete Lateral for
13153

Position

38212.4
38223.0
402311
40233.8
40234.6
45065.0
45089.8

48557.8

50505.6

55660.2

64166.9

64655.5

64695.4


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC27057?pt-manual=OMC-MM-BR-0050_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC20204?pt-manual=OMC-MM-BR-0050_pm.pdf

